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Friday 5:30 pm

JIB Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 68

@OO\IO'\(ﬂ-bOJN—‘|*‘

_ A
No oo b wWwN-= O

Team Name

LOOSE CHANGE
REV
PREDATOR
SMILEY
VICTOR

WILL

TAZ

HARRIS
FOREST

SHAK
SHELDON
DELL

ABEY

BABA
IT'S IN THE MIX
JAE

Cuzzo

+

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Team Name # Team Name

ROBERT
WARLORD
JR

DION
WYNFORD
WAYNE S
BLACK KEY
RECKLESS
NOLAN
MALCOLM
PICO

SYD LITE
BLK SUPERMAN
A TRAIN F
ARTIE
DOUG
WAYNE L

35 EDDIE

36 ZIG ZAG
37 TC

38 LUCKY

39 SMITTY
40 BIG RON
41 SHOWTIME
42 MAJOR
43 JAZZY JAY
44 STICKS

45 DEEDOT
46 X-MAN

47 BTL-6X

48 NELSON
49 STU PLACE
50 GREG S

51 DAVID

Lane Assignments

#

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Team Name

KJ

TNT

MARQUES

RICKS

BRETT

MIKE

JOE

SMITTY FROM THE ClI
K.O.

STRAIGHT HOOD
D MAC

SHAW MAN
WINTER

WYATT
REDRUMNIP
BAJAN STRIKER
ACTION

WkO1
Wk02
WkO03
Wko4
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

WK11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16
Wk17
Wk18
Wk19
Wk20

Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24
Wk25

Wk26
wk27
Wk28
Wk29
Wk30

Wk31
Wk32
Wk33
Wk34

WkO1
Wko02
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09/08
09/15
09/22
10/06
10/13

10/20
10/27
11/03
11/10
11/17

11/24
12/01
12/08
12/15
12/22

01/05
01/12
01/19
01/26
02/02

02/09
02/16
02/23
03/01
03/08

03/15
03/29
04/05
04/12
04/19

04/26
05/03
05/10
05/17

09/08
09/15

1-2

34

5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24

1- 2
46- 21
21-36
21-27
21-19

21-65
21- 3
21- 65
65-21
65- 46

65- 68
68- 65
65- 46
46- 65
65- 61

68- 65
65- 61
64- 60
60- 64
60- 18

60- 38
60- 38
38-18
38-18
38-67

38-67
67-38
38-18
38-57
38-67

38-67
38-67
38- 56

3-4
5- 3
27- 26
11- 58
58- 65

3-61
57- 65
-46-
-46-
68- 21

46- 64
46- 39
68- 64
64- 41
68- 8

61- 26
68- 19
67-18
25-18
64- 38

18- 64
18- 64
60- 67
67- 64
40-18

18- 64
18-40
67- 57
18- 67
42- 57

42-18
56-18
42- 67

56
18- 43
68- 11
19-10
3-26

39-57
-26-

68- 3
68-15
39-61

39-57
64- 59
41- 39
68- 61
26- 41

46-19
26- 64
25- 2
40- 38
67- 25

67- 25
67- 57
64- 25
60- 40
20- 64

40- 60
57- 64
40- 56
56- 20
18-20

7- 56
42- 20
18-20

7- 8
36- 23
3-19
36- 26
61- 60

15- 45
46- 45
61-57
39- 57
41-

41-61
61- 58
_58_
58-39
19- 64

2-41
46- 2
68- 40
67- 2
68- 40

40- 57
68- 25
57-40
26- 56
56- 60

56- 57
60- 56
52- 20
40- 42
56- 52

20- 40
52-7
7- 60

9-10
2-27
43-10
-60-

46- 57

-58-
36- 15
15-36
59- 41
64-19

59- 40
41- 57
23-61
21-
55- 46

-42-
53-42
63- 38
45- 57
52-57

42- 68
52- 2
56- 2
25-20
26- 57

20-42
42-20
42- 60
64- 52
7-12

57-52
40- 60
8-34

15 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

2526 27-28 29-30 31-32

33-34

11-12
26-13
32-58
68- 57
11- 45

19-26
68- 4
29-39
26-61
15- 57

21-
-20-

21- 59
8- 2
8-

64- 9
-7-
41- 45
41- 68
42-20

52-26
40- 8
26- 68
57-7
63- 25

25- 7
7-26
64- 26
7- 60
64- 40

60- 25
57-34
52-40

35-36

13-14
68- 64
40- 55
45-55
62- 39

60- 46
42- 61
26- 32
3-19
59- 36

58- 31
21- 7
28- 2
15-57
58- 9

8- 53
41-28
52-57
20- 27
45- 2

2-12
56- 42
52-7
2-63
7- 52

63- 26
52-25

7- 8
12- 8
26- 60

14-22
8-14
57-26

37-38

15-16
48-32
-41-
43- 3
27-15

11- 68
8-39
19- 45
64- 32
3-58

23- 1
23-40
57-7
23-59
39-53

28- 55
39- 55
13-42
13-52
56- 14

56- 20
26- 6
20- 45
52-12
2-42

14- 52
8-63
22-14
26-14
8-22

26-12
26- 25
14-25

39-40

17-18
29- 40
57- 67
65-18
32-29

4-29
32-58
41-11
36- 2
40- 45

29- 26
27-28
8-29
31-28
2-23

14- 58
8- 58
20- 26
63- 42
27- 26

45- 6
20-12
41- 63
68- 22
68-12

68- 22
12-22
63-12
3-22
14- 3

64- 34
3- 68
12- 3

41-42

19-20
11-15
39- 7
61- 40
41-36

36- 31
23-19
59- 8
58-42
7-26

19-28
2-1
27- 31
53-40
42-15

39-38
14- 57

7-56
41-12

23- 8
14- 7
12- 8
45-42
14- 61

27- 8
14- 68

3-6
28- 68
68- 25

8-28
22-12
68- 2

43-44

21-22
8- 41
518
2-39
-49-

42- 64
10- 11
64- 60
43- 40
23-14

2-15
8-14
_15_
7- 9
14-27

7-12
9-21
56- 3
26-

23- 7

-14-
33-45
3-42
6- 61
3-22

2-12
6- 30
25-68
25- 6
31-28

2- 3
64- 2
22- 31

45-46

23-24
55- 50
65- 20
34-15
10- 68

41-32
41- 47
49- 2
45-29
31- 6

3-7
4-31
13- 40
4-19
57-38

62- 27
27- 6
27- 61
12- 9
6- 54

3-7

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Position Round- Sta

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned

-63- Manually assigned

6- 23
8- 3
28-27

6-23
31-28
28- 9
19- 31
33-2

6- 68
10- 47

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned

rt Lane - 1

30- 6 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

47-48

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
33-19 66-10 62- 57

-38-

33-34
52- 60

35-36
54- 58

37-38
53- 59

39-40
51-39

41- 42
67-14

43- 44
49-16

45- 46
42- 47

47-48
31-30

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

WkO03
Wko4
WkO05
Wk06
Wk07

WkO08
Wk09
Wk10
WK11
Wk12

Wk13
Wk14
Wk15
Wk16
Wk17

Wk18
Wk19
Wk20
Wk21
Wk22

Wk23
Wk24
Wk25
Wk26
Wk27

Wk28
Wk29
Wk30
Wk31
Wk32

Wk33
Wk34

WkO1
Wk02
WkO03
Wko4
WkO05

WkO06
Wko7
Wko08
Wk09
Wk10

WK11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16
Wk17
Wk18
Wk19
Wk20

Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24
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09/22
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

11/03
11/10
11/17
11/24
12/01

12/08
12/15
12/22
01/05
01/12

01/19
01/26
02/02
02/09
02/16

02/23
03/01
03/08
03/15
03/29

04/05
04/12
04/19
04/26
05/03

05/10
05/17

09/08
09/15
09/22
10/06
10/13

10/20
10/27
11/03
11/10
11/17

11/24
12/01
12/08
12/15
12/22

01/05
01/12
01/19
01/26
02/02

02/09
02/16
02/23
03/01

25-26

27-28

29-30

31-32

33-34

35-36

37-38

39-40

41-42

43-44

45-46

47-48

61- 59
46- 7
55-42
8- 43
29- 5

7- 4
7- 5
28-20
62-27
-1 9_

1- 53
27-62
11-12
43-45
38- 43

9- 54
23- 8
13-

33-22
41-54

61-14
41-23
23-30
3-30
23- 3

10- 33
63- 33
34-13
31-63
31-39

47-28

56- 60
47-29
5- 31
23-62
27- 64

58- 23
27-14
2-55
14- 36
15-49

14-11
45- 3
59- 62
57-23
62- 45

6-12
37-14
63- 33
63- 27

3-9

27-
27- 31
6- 33
28-13
27-13

2-13
2-39
6-19
33-10
63- 28

10- 33

1-48
8- 41
64- 2
10-67
50- 60

42-10
4- 31
42- 62
4-42
45- 9

55- 9
11-13
21-45
11-15
11-13

-44-
54- 3

9-8
13- 54
23-13

22- 46
-14-

8-41
31- 9
34- 2

30- 31
34-10
23-63
47-19
27-33

64-19

46- 4
62- 48
34- 4
5- 55
-590-

40- 47
6- 60
43- 1
20- 49
26-13

50- 4
14- 29
-43-
21-59
12-15

23-36
6- 61
39- 3
31-41
22- 1

33- 1
1-28
13- 45
61- 33
33-61

27-19
9-13
39-10
27-49
13-30

63- 39

30-47
67-42
47- 8
27-20
7-18

27- 62
20- 49
29- 5
45- 55
36- 55

19-43
-36-
7-36
3-13
3-35

37-22
31-39
37-22
1- 61
39-27

9-13
9-33
31- 51
34- 45
9- 51

34-16
23-30
47- 9
23-13
6-16

27- 53

1 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

49-50

51-52

53-54

55-56

57-58

29- 50

5-20
18-23
49- 59
31-62

28-14
11- 55
27-32
38- 8
3-42

45- 49
55- 50
6- 24
6- 24
-20-

14- 47
33-11
1- 34
16- 9
31- 46

28- 39
47-13
9-47
19- 41
10- 21

61-39
27- 41
27- 61
39- 9
19- 49

23- 9

59-60

52- 8
1-32
43- 40
2-50
16-49

52- 6
23- 8
4- 60
53- 9
20- 43

3-42
5-43
13-35
-48-
23-40

11-19
19- 44
19-31
39-34
21-61

54- 31
30- 46
-19-
51-39
19- 41
23-45
47-48
30-16
16- 5
23-62

61-13

61-62

45- 22
64- 59
-67-
38-47
6- 55

50- 31
1-10
49-11
- 6-

48- 62

62- 34
49-12
40- 3
20- 36
48- 59

33- 34
1-36
47-61
46- 49
19- 30

30-10
51- 39
1-34
21- 5
48- 45
48- 41
16- 45
49- 41
30- 61
53- 5

62-16

63-64

23-62
49- 63
20-13
18- 56
67-34

43- 34
47-28
50- 53
48-32
53-17

36- 48
1- 38
48- 1
35-31
52-37

30- 31
21-22
28- 46
21-37
28-44

47-21
16-19
54-39
-10-
54- 39
51- 47
21-61
54- 45
45-62
9- 54

49- 35

65-66

38- 2
4-30
7- 59
16-28
20-14

18- 55
62- 52
-10-
60- 43
11-32

47- 38
24- 47
20- 5
18- 52
24- 36

39- 58
35-47
44-16
66- 19
47-16

34-19
10- 54
21-16
47- 54
16- 5
65- 21
65- 54
5- 65
53-35
45- 61

41- 48

67-68

49- 50
37- 65
49- 53
23-33
28- 48

34-13
44- 40
13-
13- 48
12- 8

50- 5
60- 38
54-12
20-17
60- 37

5-40
50- 34
5 4
46- 30
36- 5

47-11
51- 49
65- 5
49- 48

51-52
12-7
64- 6
56- 28
30- 56

7-12
52- 56
22- 1
53- 34
35-17

13- 67
5- 6
60- 24
34- 26
34- 52

47- 49
18- 67
51- 59
66-10
51-21

10-35
37-48
44- 49
35-62

53- 54
63- 56
-33-
53-12
1-24

48- 53
28-33
63- 48
67-35
47- 52

34- 35
34-37
17-32
37-52
17- 49

60- 32
31-10
17-35
58- 5
30- 4

36-44
65-11
66- 48
5-37

55- 56
-34-
66- 42
6-22
16- 33

22- 1
38-13
53- 44
9-63
16- 48

18- 52
18-35
6-10
67-32
50- 29

4-17
49- 60
48- 28
16- 59
10- 58

17- 51
35-15
11-53
44- 66

57- 58
9-20
31-54
9-38
63- 44

30- 6
48- 63
56- 38
24-16
22-67

33-12
54-16
18- 67
54-18
32-10

34- 66
17-22
49-15
49-15
48- 29

58- 65
62- 36
62- 36
24-15

59- 60
61- 25
63- 51
16- 25
12- 52

14-17
22- 9
35-12
12- 44
34- 56

22- 54
52- 67
16- 37
60- 63
18-33

29-10
5- 66
10- 55
17- 48
59-17

4- 62
17-53
4-15
58- 36

61- 62
1-28
14-12
54-13
6- 9

9-63
24-12
24-17
22- 51
24- 51

24-16
22-24
52- 66
56-10
66- 56

22-16
56- 29
53-16
29- 65
32- 65

15-32
4-58
29-24
11- 4

63- 64
45- 35
37- 9
66- 44
14-25

33- 54
35-54
33-9
25-17
54- 63

37- 56
63-33
33-63
33- 51
63-22

56- 33
63-16
65-29
32-62
53-15

53-43
59-24
59- 58
17-29

65- 66
4-17
24-25
14-37
17-37

52-25
30-17
51- 54
33- 56
33-44

51-63
66- 51
56- 22
16- 66
16- 54

30- 63
54- 33
62- 32
53- 55
62- 55

29- 59
43-29
17-32
32- 59

67- 68
44- 22
28-17
24- 51
66- 54

37-35
37-25
25-30
37-54
25-37

66- 44
30- 56
51-30
22-44
30- 44

54- 44
30- 44
24- 43
43- 24
43-24

24- 55
32-50
43- 50
50- 43

16- 34
31- 52
53- 50
40- 44
53- 2

5- 67
50- 38
13- 9
10-17
50-10

20- 5
6- 42
31- 4
1- 50
47- 1

46- 1
34- 4
11- 49
5-30
66- 10

51-35
65- 34
46- 10
48- 1
46- 47

49- 54
51- 49
62- 48
32- 54
35-15

5-1

13-15 Manually assigned
-50- Manually assigned
22- 38 Manually assigned
-24- Manually assigned
43- 1 Manually assigned

16-20 Manually assigned
-18- Manually assigned
38-18 Manually assigned
11-47 Manually assigned
47-12 Manually assigned

26- 35 Manually assigned
35-48 Manually assigned

47- 67 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

37- 67 Manually assigned
32- 4 Manually assigned

21- 66 Manually assigned
28-51 Manually assigned
66- 35 Manually assigned
28- 48 Manually assigned
34- 5 Manually assigned

37-16 Manually assigned
53-21 Manually assigned
5-44 Manually assigned
16- 53 Manually assigned
-65- Manually assigned

46- 53 Manually assigned
53- 5 Manually assigned
46- 32 Manually assigned
41- 48 Manually assigned
32-65 Manually assigned

65- 32 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk25 03/08 48-62 65-49 24-53 58-35 15-37 11- 4 66-36 17-32 50-29 55-59 Manually assigned
Wk26 03/15 46-35 62-49 65-44 4-36 17-15 24-37 58-50 11-66 32-29 59-55 Manually assigned
Wk27 03/29 36-49 62-53 24- 1 35-15 50-17 44- 4 11-32 58-37 66-59 43-55 Manually assigned
Wk28 04/05 -5- 24-35 1-17 62-15 36-32 58- 4 44-50 59-11 43-66 37-55 Manually assigned
Wk29 04/12 35-46 1-62 -44- 32-17 4-15 24-36 58-11 43-37 59-50 66-29 Manually assigned

Wk30 04/19 21-53 35-51 15-44 36- 1 24- 4 17-43 58-11 50- 66 37-59 29-55 Manually assigned

Wk31 04/26 15-46 1-65 21- 4 43-44 51-36 58-50 11-24 17-66 37-59 29-55 Manually assigned

Wk32 05/03 48- 4 41-46 1-43 51-50 44-21 36-11 58-66 24-17 37-59 55-29 Manually assigned

Wk33 05/10 54-15 45- 4 21-50 46-11 43-51 24-36 66-44 58-55 37-59 17-29 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk34 05/17 1= Position Round- Start Lane - 1




